Linde L1600 TTFYS

Fabrikat

Type

Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehojde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Bredde (mm)

Mal over gafler (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Masttype

Energi
Transmission
Dezektype

Forerplads

Godkendt

Linde

L1600 TTFYS
1600

600

6410

2675

900

560

1150

850

Triplex

El
Transistorstyring
Vulculan
Stand in

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse



